
Miscellaneous Catalogue

BENJAMIN DISRAELI

Author: Earl Of Beaconsfield Publisher: Punch

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 104 Volumes: 1

Description: RED GILT LETTERING ON SPINE. EX-LIB. FOXING TO FIRST FEW PAGES.

£ 50.00 Book Ref: MIS-000002

Wandering Scolars

Author: Helen Waddell Publisher: Constable And Company

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 220mm x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 292 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue with gilt lettering on spine. With Illustrations, ex-lib. Bumping on top and bottom of spine.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-000003

Synopsis of the Peerage of England

Author: Nicholas Harris Nicolas Publisher: London

Edition: Book Size: 160mm x 110mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 2

Description: Blue with gilt lettering on spine. Every title of peerage which has existed in this country since the conquest. There 
are two vol in this set vol 1 and vol 2, ex-lib. Browning to pages.Books have been rebound.

£ 50.00 Book Ref: MIS-000004

Genealogy of the existing British Peerage.

Author: Edmund Lodge Publisher: Saunders & Otley

Edition: 5th or later Edition Book Size: 230mm x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 531 Volumes: 1

Description: Marbled Covers gilt lettering on spine. With Sketches of the family histories of the nobility, ex-lib. Worn on edges 
of book. Marked on back cover. Bindings sound. With gilt end pages.

£ 24.00 Book Ref: MIS-000005

Everybody's Political what's what

Author: Bernard Shaw Publisher: Constable And Company

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 235mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 380 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Cloth with gilt lettering on spine. Dust jacket is worn and torn. Browning to pages. Foxing to end pages. No 
major defects.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-000006

Jack and Jill

Author: Ernest Weekley Publisher: John Murray

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 175 x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 193 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering to Spine. Jack and Jill ,A Study in our Christian names. ex lib with the usual 
stamps and markings. Wear to covers and Spine. Foxing to fep. Book has been Rebound. Pencil Markings from 
lib to fep.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-000007
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Asprey of Bond Street 1781-1981

Author: Bevis Hillier Publisher: Quartet Books

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 155mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 144 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Chronicler of Asprey's may not be able to avoid pitfalls. The 
Internal History of the company is far from dull  Aspreys have been in Bond street since 1841. Dust Jacket has 
General wear. Book is in Excellent condition .

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-000010

Practical Handbook on Elocution

Author: Rose L. Patry Publisher: George Allen Unwin

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 270 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback.  A Useful book containing valuable information on training of the Human voice. ex lib with the 
usual stamps and markings. Fading to Covers. Pencil markings from lib to fep.

£ 9.00 Book Ref: MIS-000011

Master Speaker

Author: William G. Fern Publisher: Modern Salesmanship

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 149 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. This Book has been Written with the Idea of it being useful to the 
Public Speaker .It is Possible for even the Ordinary man in the Street to Speak Providing he will give a little of his 
time to this Book. ex lib Foxing to Pages. Pencil Markings from lib to fep. Book has been Rebound.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: MIS-000012

Justice and the Social Order

Author: Emil Brunner Publisher: Lutterworth Press

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 257 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Introduction the Disintegration of the Western Idea of Justice.  ex lib 
with the usual Stamps and Markings. Boards are Scuffed  Edge wear to top and Bottom of Spine and Corners of 
Book. Pencil Markings from lib to fep. Foxing to fep.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-000013

Modern Parliamentary Eloquence

Author: Earl Curzon Of Kedleston Publisher: Maccmillan

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 79 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Front Cover and Spine. The Red Lecture Delivered Before the University of 
Cambridge November 6th 1913. ex-lib with the usual Stamps and Markings. Pencil Markings from lib to fep.  
Pages are Clean and Tight.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: MIS-000014

Method of Argument

Author: Charles A. Fritz Publisher: Sir Isaac Pitman & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 395 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Aim of this Book is to present in practical form the principles of 
Argument as applied to the speech Situation. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Book has been Rebound 
. Pencil markings from lib to fep . Book is in Good Condition.

£ 25.00 Book Ref: MIS-000015
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Svensk Lasebook

Author: Josua Mjoberg Publisher: C. W. K. Gleerups Forlag

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 521 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Black Lettering on front cover and Spine.  ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Boards 
are Marked and Scruffy. Edge wear to Boards Spine and corners of Book.  Pencil markings from lib to fep. Pages 
are Clean and tight.

£ 25.00 Book Ref: MIS-000016

Mazes and Labyrinths in great Britain.

Author: John Martineau Publisher: Wooden Books

Edition: Book Size: 150 x 120mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 58 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback This Book deals with Mazes. Designs in which you can get lost, where choices are offered to the 
walker and some paths may not lead to a goal.  Mazes are by and large , a modern trend. As New

£ 5.50 Book Ref: MIS-000017

Compact Cosmos

Author: Matt Tweed Publisher: Wooden Books

Edition: Book Size: 150 x 120mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 55 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback. The Science of Cosmology is still at an early stage. Most of the Universe is so far away, and behaves 
so bizarrely, that we have only the sketchiest understanding of the processes involved As New

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-000022

Ancient British Rock Art

Author: Chris Mansell Publisher: Wooden Books

Edition: Book Size: 150 x 12mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 56 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback. The Kilmartin Valley, in Argyllshire is only one of many sites in Great Britain and Ireland which exhibit 
Ancient rock carvings, As New

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-000025

Fairy Rymes

Author: Carol Tibbs Publisher: Wooden Books

Edition: Book Size: 150 x 120mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 59 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback.  A Small Book of Delightful poems about little people for little people, includes rhymes on fairies elves 
dwarves dandelions butterflies and beetles , with beautiful illustrations on every page. As New

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-000026

Question of Answers. Twenty seven riddles

Author: Mark Evans Publisher: Wooden Books

Edition: Book Size: 155 x 120mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 57 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback. It is a most sacred game whereby each foe in turn asks a Riddle of the other, When one cannot 
answer the Riddle in reasonable time they have lost and must Honour the terms agreed upon to begin with. As 
New

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-000027
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Wonders of the world

Author: Lionel Grigson Publisher: Chancellor Press

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 215mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. More than 80 of the worlds most outstanding natural and man made wonders are the subject of this 
fascinating Book. with over 240 colour photographs and maps complement the information text. Book has water 
marks .still an acceptable copy.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-000028

Popular Genealogists or The Art of Pedigree Making

Author: George Burnett Publisher: Edmonston And Douglas

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 100 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with Gilt Lettering to Spine.  It was the fashion among the wits and Philosophers of last century to 
throw ridicule on the subject of pedigree, and the sarcasms of Volitare, Walpole. ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings. Pencil markings to fep. Acceptable with noticeable wear to covers and Pages.

£ 21.00 Book Ref: MIS-000030

Art of Chinese Calligraphy

Author: Jean Long Publisher: Blandford Press

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 185mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback. This Book is the intention to help people to enjoy the artistry of Calligraphy without having to possess 
full understanding of the language itself. Water marks on first few pages. General wear to Covers and pages.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-000031

Girls Christian Names

Author: Helena Swan Publisher: Swan Sonnenschein & Co

Edition: Book Size: 150 x 10mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 515 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. Girls Christian Names their History meaning and 
association. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Boards are Marked.  Edge wear to Spine and corners of 
Book. Pen inscription to fep. Discolouration to pages. Rough cut end pages. Book is Scruffy.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: MIS-000032

Educational Journey

Author: F. F. Potter Publisher: Sir Isaac Pitman & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 181 Volumes: 1

Description: Red cloth Hardback with Silver Lettering on Spine. The story of his Common sense school Books shows his habit 
of materializing his dreams into practise . ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Front Board is Marked. 
Spine has small tear to top of Book. Pencil markings from lib to fep. Book has been Rebound. Pages are Clean 
and Tight.

£ 9.00 Book Ref: MIS-000033

Forbidden Advice

Author: TBC Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 195mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 352 Volumes: 1

Description: 1503 Rarely Divulged Secrets to save time money and trouble. Straight from the mouths of people who know 
Doctors, Dentists Builders, Plumbers, Bankers, Estate Agents, Solicitors, Teachers, Shopkeepers, and many 
more.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-000034

4

Miscellaneous Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Time Life Books  Seafarers series

Author: Various Publisher: Time Life Books

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 230mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 22

Description: Black leatherette with Picture of Subject on each Book. A Very enjoyable set. Some Titles are The Racing Yachts, 
The Men of War, The Whalers, The Clipper Ships, The Great Liners, The U Boats, The Ancient Mariners, The 
Frigates, The Vikings. All Books are in very Good Condition.

£ 110.00 Book Ref: MIS-000035

Memphis International paper money show

Author: TBC Publisher: Spink Smythe

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 205mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 391 Volumes: 1

Description: International paper money show featuring The Gene Breno Collection, The Ella Sheridan Collection, The 
Tallahassee Confederate Collection.

£ 20.00 Book Ref: MIS-000036

Elements of Land Law

Author: Kevin Gray Publisher: Butterworths

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 155mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 1186 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback with White Lettering on front cover and Spine.A Number of key issues which illustrate the wider effects 
of  land law are examined. Given that 1987 has been designated as the International year of Shelter for the 
Homeless. Book is in Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-000037

Know your Rights

Author: Louise Carmichael Publisher: Librios Publishing Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 215mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 320 Volumes: 1

Description: Red and Yellow Hardback with White Lettering on Spine. The Law is a complex Field. Lawyers train for years 
before entering pracice, and they spend huge amounts of time keeping up with the unprecendented mountains of 
new Legaislation. As New

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-000038

Essays in Russet

Author: Herbert Furst Publisher: Frederick Muller

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 112 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Boards have General wear and are Fading. Lib ticket 
has been Ripped out on inside front cover.  Pencil markings from lib to fep.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: MIS-000039

Book of Money

Author: Klaus Heidensohn Publisher: Macdonald

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 208 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Though it is only a token, with no real value of its own, Money is 
accepted by everyone, everywhere, the coin, the banknote and the cheque can be translated into all the staple 
necessities of life. General Light wear to Covers. Otherwise Book is in Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-000040
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Handy Book on the law of Bills, Cheques, Notes, and iou

Author: James Walter Smith Publisher: Effingham Wilson

Edition: Book Size: 175mm x 105mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Black Paperback with Red Lettering.  The Bills of exchange act 1882 is a masterly codification by a very talented 
draftsman of the law of negotiable instruments both inland and foreign Small piece of corner missing from Back 
cover. Acceptable with noticeable wear to Covers and pages due to age.

£ 6.50 Book Ref: MIS-000041

Worlds Famous Mistakes

Author: Jesse Flowerfoot And Esme Hawes Publisher: Magpie Books

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 120 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback . The worlds most Hilarious cock ups in one stunning Volume from the charge of the light brigade to the 
poll tax, the secret history of the worlds is the history of blunders. Browning to pages. with noticeable wear to 
covers and pages.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-000042

Hot  Money

Author: R. T. Naylor Publisher: Unwin Hyman books

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 150mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fine Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 507 Volumes: 0

Description: End Pages are Slightly Dirty.  Hot Money and the Polities of Debt, reveals where that hot money has come 
from,and exposes the powerful dictaters and small time tax evaders who have adopted the money laundering 
methods of meyer lansky and the flight Techniques of Michele Sindona to spirit away hard currency through the 
banks of Luxembourg and Panama of the Vatican and Vanuatu to sanctuary in Switzerland, New York and Miami.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003021

Aramco and its World

Author: Ismail I. Nawwab Publisher: Aramco Dhahran

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 275 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn.  Aramco and its world had its origins in the late 1940s when Aramco ( The Arabian American 
oil company ) was moving through a period of tremendous growth and exxpansion in all aspects of its operations. 
This involved the rapid enlargements of Aramcos work force of many different nationalities and especially the 
growth of its American manpower, which increased threefold between 1945 and 1950.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003132

Quarter Sessions Seize Quartiers etc.

Author: William Bradbrook Publisher: Simpkin Marshall

Edition: Book Size: 140 x 110mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 99 Volumes: 1

Description: Ex lib with the usual stamps and markings,  A Good many years ago the necessity of providing more space for the 
accommodation of continually accumulating records led to the eviction from the record room at Aylesbury of a 
large Quantity of Rolls as being useless for business purposes. After examination by someone from the British 
Museum who did not care to have them they were handed over to the Buckinghamshire Archaeological society.

£ 48.00 Book Ref: MIS-003215

Gems

Author: Unknown Publisher: The British Lapidary

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 51 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are slightly dirty and have General wear. It is easy to underatte the specimen available to gem and miniral 
collectors in the British Isles. But making allowances for the size of our area, there is a remarkable variety to be 
found. Cornwall and Devon alone can boast around 300 species many of them rare.Vol 3 no4

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003265
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True stories of great eacapes

Author: Charles S. Verral Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 352 Volumes: 1

Description: The Real life epics of men and women whose password was courage, and who gambled everything for freedom, 
or death.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003364

How to trace your family Tree

Author: Kathy Chater Publisher: Hermes House

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 240mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: The Complete Practical Handbook for all Detectives of Family History, Heritage and Genealogy. How to trace your 
Family tree in England, Ireland,Scotland and Wales.  In todays increasingly globalized world, there is a desire to 
know more about ourselves as individuals and where we come from. As a result of this, Family History is one of 
the fastest growing hobbies.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003402

Rotary Guidebook

Author: Unknown Publisher: Rotary International

Edition: Book Size: 185mm x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are dirty and with edge wear. fep are dirty . ex lib with the usual stamps and markings.  The Rotary 
Guidebook. Synopsis of Rotary. Club Service. Community Service. International Service.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: MIS-003633

Coins of great Britain & Ireland

Author: W.Stewart Thorburn Publisher: Strand

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 200mm x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed. Edge wear to spine Boards and corners of book. Fep is missing. Title page is loose. Brown 
staining to pages.  A Guide to the coins of Great Britain & Ireland, in Gold.Silver, and Copper, from the earliest 
period to the present time, with their value. Illustrated with facsimiles of coins in gold and silver and numerous 
other plates in gold silver and copper.

£ 6.50 Book Ref: MIS-003669

Metamorphic Petrology

Author: Francis J. Turner Publisher: Mcgraw-Hill Book Company

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 403 Volumes: 1

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Metamorphic Petrology. Mineralogical and field aspects. £3.35 postage and 
packing. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-003784

World of strange powers

Author: John Fairley & Simon Welfare Publisher: Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 150mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 320 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. Dust jacket has small tear and with general wear. On every page of this book, there are 
stories to challenge credulity and imagination. Tales of ghosts and poltergeists, of dowsers who can find oilwells 
with a pendulum or a twig, men who can walk on fire, women who bleed with the wounds of Christ, Mediums who 
claim to conjure up the spirits of the dead, visions of the future tragically fulfilled, and children who say they have 
lived before. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003786
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Mysterious World

Author: Arthur C Clarke,S Publisher: Book Club Associates

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 216 Volumes: 1

Description: General wear to book with slight staining to end pages .The Universe is such a strange and wonderful place that 
reality will always outreach the wildest imagination. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003787

A Tale of a Tub

Author: Publisher: Dublin

Edition: Book Size: 175 x 100mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 264 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edgewear. Damage to top of spine. Hinge is loose where it joins the front board. 
Browning and wear to pages due to age. Raised bands on spine. An account of a battle between the Ancient and 
modern books in St James library. also a Discourse concerning the mechanical operation of the spirit, in a letter 
to a friend. 

£ 80.00 Book Ref: MIS-003788

Love and Madness

Author: Publisher: Longman,Hurst.Rees

Edition: Book Size: 150 x 90mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 177 Volumes: 1

Description: Leather boards are seriously scuffed and with edge wear. Lettering partly missing on spine due to wear. Front 
board is detatched from book. Inside fep marbelled. Browning to pages. Love and madness. A Story too true in a 
series of letters between parties whose names would perhaps be metioned, were they less known, or less 
lamented. 

Leather boards are seriously scuufed and with edge wear. Lettering partly missing on spine due to wear. Front 
board is detached from book. Inside fep marbelled. Browning to pages . Love and madness. A Story too true in a 
series of letters between parties whose names would perhaps be mentioned, were they less known, or less 
lamented. 

£ 70.00 Book Ref: MIS-003791

Outline of Chrystal Morphology

Author: A.C.Bishop Publisher: Hutchinson & Co

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 314 Volumes: 1

Description: Front cover has general wear. Otherwise book is in very good condition. The first part of this book is concerned 
with the principles of crystallography, and the second part acquaints the reder with the practical aspects of crystal 
morphology that he is likely to meet in an introductory university course. The 32 crystal classes are described, 
and the 11 commoner classes are specially designated in order that they may be readily referred to by those who 
need only an elementary treatment of the subject. £3 35 postage and packing. 

£ 24.00 Book Ref: MIS-003793

Culture and Anarchy

Author: Matthew Arnold Publisher: Cambridge

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 241 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are Stained. Pen inscription to ffep. Foxing to fep. Landmarks in the History of Education. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003793
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Clandestine in Chile

Author: Gabriel Garca Marquez Publisher: Henry Holt And Company

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 116 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very good condition clean and tidy. Dust jacket has been price clipped. The chilean Interior ministry 
admitted in february 1987 that 15,000 copies of the Spanish Edition of this book were impounded and burned on 
November 28 1986 in valpariso. 

£ 9.00 Book Ref: MIS-003794

Spectator

Author: Publisher: J And R Tonson And S Draper.

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 100mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 8

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edge wear. Pages are discoloured and stained, Each vol contains engraved 
frontispiece, Title pages with engraved portrait, volume 1 to vol 8 . 

£ 400.00 Book Ref: MIS-003795

Complete illustrated guide to Gambling

Author: Alan Wykes Publisher: Doubeday & Company

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 170mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 352 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Boards with gilt lettering on spine. Pencil markings to ffep. Otherwise book is in good condition. Dust jacket 
has general wear. Alan Wykes a world-wide survey of the art of gambling, in all its forms, how to bet and win, with 
over 400 illustrations, 125 in full color. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-003796

Kings English

Author: H. W. Fowler Publisher: Clarendon Press

Edition: 3rd Edition Book Size: 160 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 383 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have white staining and with edge wear. End pages are dirty. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003797

English Gentleman's Wife

Author: Douglas Sutherland Publisher: Gulliver Press

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 80 Volumes: 1

Description: Pink cloth Boards with gilt lettering on spine. Fep are stained. Reading pades are clean and tidy. With the 
Evolution of the status of women might the standing of gentlemen,s wives be in jeopardy.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003798

Catalogue of Cigarette & other trade cards

Author: Publisher: Murray Cards Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 145mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 164 Volumes: 1

Description: As interest in the Hobby continues to grow the demand for many series has continued to deplete. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: MIS-003799

Little Book of Coincidence in the Solar System

Author: John Martineau Publisher: Cromwell Press

Edition: Book Size: 155 x 125mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 55 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very Good Condition . This Book is packed with great illustrations and serious research from many 
sources. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-003801
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Tenures of Land & Customs of Manors

Author: W.Carew Hazlitt Publisher: Reeves & Turner London

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 185mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 456 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and has black staining to front cover. Edge wear to corners of book. Bumping to spine. Hinge 
is loose where it joins the front boards. Staining to rough cut end pages. Discoleration to pages. ex lib with the 
usual stamps and markings. A unique source of information about the connection of land and families often going 
back to medieval times. Arranged in alphabetical order of places. 

£ 98.00 Book Ref: MIS-003802

Chandeliers

Author: Elizabeth Hilliard Publisher: Bullfinch Press

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 240mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 208 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. Dustjacket has small tear to corner. This book explains the difference between a prism 
and cut glass crystal, and provides professional advice on how to restore and hang a treasured chandelier, 
including a guide to popular makes of chandeliers through the centuries as well as a comprehensive source 
directory, , chandeliers promise to be an invaluable resource for every decorating library. With 200 colour 
photographs. 

£ 18.00 Book Ref: MIS-003803

Graphic idea Notebook

Author: Jan V. White Publisher: Watson Guptill Publication

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 215mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: End pages are slightly dirty,Edge wear to corners of boards.  Otherwise book has general wear. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: MIS-003804

The Goblin Companion

Author: Brian Froud & Terry Jones Publisher: Pavilion Books

Edition: Book Size: 160 x 125mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 126 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. Up until now our scanty knowledge of Goblins has been based on speculation, but we 
now know a great deal more.thanks to an important archaeological find of forty three notebooks created by 
Dashe, a goblin portraitist. These notebooks are sketchy, but years of painstaking reconstruction have amounted 
to an illustrated Who,s Who of the Goblin world. 

£ 40.00 Book Ref: MIS-003805

On Photography

Author: Susan Sontag Publisher: Penguin Books

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 207 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are creased and with edgewear. Staining to some pages. A Brilliant analysis of the profound changes 
photographic images have had in our way of looking at the world, and at ourselves, over the last 140 years. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003806

Macdesigners Handbook

Author: Alastair Campbell Publisher: Harper Collins

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has ring spine. Boards are slightly scratched and with edgewear. Inside front cover and fep are dirty. The 
MacDesigner,s handbook is the essetial reference for today,s graphic designer. Helps you to distinguish between 
indispensable hardware and softwear and luxury add ons. Contains a comprehensive 40,000 word glossary of 
computer related design terms. 

£ 25.00 Book Ref: MIS-003807
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V.I.R.U.S. Protection

Author: Pamela Kane Publisher: Bantam Books

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 477 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are tatty and with edgewear. Otherwise book has general wear. This book includes the latest Dr Panda 
anti virus utilities and updated documentation,  and also informarion on the virus problems and how to deal with 
them. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003808

Designing Multimedia Web Sites

Author: Gassaway Davis Gregory Publisher: Hayden Books

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 431 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. Expert advice on integrating animation, sound, video and interactivity into your web site. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003809

Faber book of madness

Author: Roy Porter Publisher: Faber & Faber

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 572 Volumes: 1

Description: Creases and edgewear to covers. Browning and foxing to pages. This book is an eminently readable provocative 
anthology, to be dipped into for scholarly, erudition and intellectual provocation. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003810

Photoshop Web Magic

Author: Ted Schulman, Renee Le Winter , Tom Emmanuelides Publisher: Hayden Books

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 180mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: End pages are slightly dirty, otherwise book is in good condition.  Create buttons, animation, and more to make 
your Web page shine. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003811

Designer Photoshop from moniter to printed page

Author: Rob Day Publisher: Random House Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 190mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 250 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. Let the masters lead you from inspiration to printed page without expensive surprises. 
Learn the exciting techniques of top designers for scanning, masks, montages, importing from adobe illustrator 
and more. Real world examples along with step by step instructions and undocumented tips will give you the 
guidance you need to increase your skill at producing professional quality pieces with this powerhouse program. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003812

How to read the Financial pages.

Author: Michael Brett Publisher: Century Books

Edition: 4th Edition Book Size: 220 x 135mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 407 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are tatty, scuffed and with edgewear. Browning to pages. This book sets out to explain the language of 
money. It does so by explaining the principles and practices behind the markets and financial institutions which 
deal with money and investments. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: MIS-003813
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UK Scanning Directory

Author: Publisher: Pw Publishing Limited

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 175mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 540 Volumes: 1

Description: End Pages are dirty, otherwise book has general wear. Britain,s most comprehensive frequency list, covers 
everything from aircraft to zoos , thousands of verified frequencies listrd. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003814

Graduate Career Directory 2002

Author: Publisher: Hobsons Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 960 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are creased and torn. Book has general wear. The hobsons will give you practical advice and guidance on 
job hunting 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003815

Mussolini and Fascist Italy

Author: Martin Blinkhorn Publisher: Routledge Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 135mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 47 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very good condition with no defects. Martin Blinkhorn sets out to explain the significance of the 
movement which came to dominate Italian life between 1922 and the second world war. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003817

Young Man

Author: Rev.W.Kingscote Greenland Publisher: Horace Marshall & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 185mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 435 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are badly scuffed, dirty and with edgewear. Corners to boards are worn. Outer spine is missing. Hinge is 
loose where it joins front and back boards. Pages are badly stained and first few pages torn. vol 20

£ 15.00 Book Ref: MIS-003818

The History of Torture

Author: Brian Innes Publisher: Brown Books

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 195mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very good condition with no defects. This book details the fight against torture. Today amnesty 
international is the primary group taking action against torture. Their 40 year old battle shows no sign of ending 
the use of torture against both political and criminal prisoners continues in many countries of the world. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003819
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New Tales of Horror

Author: By Eminent Authors Publisher: Hutchinson & Co

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Paper dustjacket is dirty and torn. Cloth Boards are dirty and with edgewear. Browning to pages. This book of 
tales contains many brilliant gems of Horror. In the 30 stories there are ghosts, murderers, suicides, lunatics, 
Death destruction and madness attend its characters. 

£ 11.50 Book Ref: MIS-003824

North American Indian Mythology

Author: Cottie Burland Publisher: Paul Hamlyn

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 215mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 152 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Boards. Pen inscription to ffep. End pages are slightly dirty. Dustjacket has tears . Most of us have a vivid 
picture of the North American Indians as a war like people leading violent lives in which totem poles, tomahawks 
and war dances feature prominently. Few of us have considered the other more peaceable aspects of their 
society. This book is illustrated throughout with photographs that not only illuminate and amplify the text but offer 
evidence of the fine craftmanship of a simple book. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003825

Tales of the North American Indians

Author: Stith Thompson Publisher: Indiana University Press

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 386 Volumes: 1

Description: Edge wear to corners of book. End pages are slightly dirty. Reading pages are clean and tidy. No other primitive 
people has such an extensive and accurate record of its Myths, tales and legends as the North American Indians. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: MIS-003826

Aha

Author: Jordan Ayan Publisher: Crown Trade

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 205 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 287 Volumes: 1

Description: Staining to endpages. Corners to pages are turned. Otherwise Book has general wear. Ten ways to free your 
creative spirit and find your great ideas. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003827

Java Script Manual of Style

Author: Marc Johnson Publisher: Ziff Davies Press

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 277 Volumes: 1

Description: Water stain to first few pages. Otherwise Book has general wear. Find out new ways to expand the functionality 
and interactivity of your web page. 

£ 8.00 Book Ref: MIS-003828

Danny Goodmans Hypercard Developers Guide

Author: Danny Goodman Publisher: Bartam Books

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 644 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are creased and with edgewear. Corners of pages are turned. Endpages are dirty. Inside this book you 
will learn how to face the biggest challenges confronting stack developers and also answer questions that have 
stumped many, including how to build data arrays in hyper talk. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003829
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The Flier,s World

Author: James Gilbert Publisher: Michael Joseph

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 252 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with white lettering to spine. Pages are slightly discoloured. Can anyone Learn to fly?. Yes just 
about. You do have to pass a simple physical, but anyone who is reasonably fit will qualify. Nor do you have to be 
very young. At least one seventy year old has learned to fly, and many successfully take up flying in middle age, 
after their kids are through school and they at last have the spare cash for such an adventure. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: MIS-003830

Carbon Dioxide Review 1982

Author: William Clark Publisher: Oxford

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 468 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scratched and with edgewear. Staple markings to fep. Reading pages are clean and tidy. Questions 
about the increase in atmospheric carbon dioxide and its effects on climate society, and the environment will only 
be answered only through research and informed, international dialogue, carbon dioxide review 1982 provides a 
foward looking basis for such activities. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003831

Field Guide to Dragons

Author: Ernest Drake Publisher: Templar Company

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 255mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Staining to some pages. Otherwise has general wear. Folder with ring binding and walletts to hold dragons that 
can be assembled.  Featuring twelve scientifically accurate models of Dragons. this field guide is a volume no 
serious dragonologist should be without. Each model can be rapidly assembled to aid identification, and then 
disassembled again for ease of carrriage in the wild. More importantly the Book contains detailed drawings and 
notes about many different species of dragon, their general appearance, habits and likely locations, and is 
accompanied by a fascinating introduction to dragon evolution. 

£ 11.00 Book Ref: MIS-003832

Handbook of Physics

Author: E. U. Condon Publisher: Mcgraw-Hill Book Company

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 165mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 257 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Boards and some pages have glue markings. Title page has been torn. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: MIS-003833

The Justice of the Peace and Parish Officer

Author: Richard Burn Clerk Publisher: A Millar

Edition: 4th Edition Book Size: 210 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 520 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Boards that are scuffed Stained Creased . Corners of Boards are worn. Spine is damaged with tears to top 
and bottom. Pages are stained and discoloured. This is volume 1 of a three volume set. 

£ 45.00 Book Ref: MIS-003834

Maximum City Bombay lost and found

Author: Suketu Mehta Publisher: Headline Books

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 160mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 498 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has been price clipped and is in very Good condition. Through it all, as each individual story unfolds, we 
hear Mehta,s own story of the mixture of love, frustration, fascination and intense identification he feels for and 
with Bombay, as he tries to find home again after twenty one years abroad. Part Memoir, Part Journalism, Part 
Travelogue, and written with the relentlless observation and patience of a novelist. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: MIS-003835
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English Place Names

Author: Kenneth Cameron Publisher: Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 258 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Foxing to fep. title page and endpages. In succeeding chapters 
Professor Cameron discusses, for example the technique of place name study, Celtic place names, the Anglo 
Saxon Kingdoms, The earliest Englishsettlement names. There is a comprehensive appendix of the common 
elements in english place names and an extensive and up to date bibliography. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: MIS-003836

The Yorkshire Terrier

Author: Ethel & Vera Munday Publisher: Kennal Club

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards are stained. First few pages have foxing. Pages are slightly discoloured. This Book is full of sound 
advice on all aspects of keeping a Yorkshire Terrier including good management and feding, breeding, 
puppy-rearing and common ailments. There are chapters on showing and judging and the breed standard, as well 
as a history of the breed and a list of champions. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003837

The Compleat Gentlemen

Author: Henry Peacham Publisher: London

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 135mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 455 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are seriously scuffed and worn. Boards are detached from Book and also Book is in 2 halves. Browning to 
pages The Compleat Gentlemen. Fashioning him absolute in the most necessary and commendable qualities, 
concerning mind, or body, that may be required in a person of honor, to which is added the gentlemans exercise 
or, an exquisite practise, as well for drawing all manner of beats, as for making colours, to be used n painting, 
limming, &c. The third impression much Enlarged, especially in the art of Blazonry, by a very good hand. 

£ 80.00 Book Ref: MIS-003838

Investor Relations

Author: David Lake Publisher: Euromoney Publications

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 215mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in Excellant condition.  Every Major Company in the World needs to be aware of the applications and 
potential of Investor Relations IR Its role within such key activities as Capital raising. 

£ 25.00 Book Ref: MIS-003839

The Private Library

Author: Publisher: Private Library

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 48 Volumes: 1

Description: Card cover Book that is slightly dirty to covers. . Book has general wear. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003840

Basic Methods of Structural Geology

Author: Stephen Marshak & Gautam Mitra Publisher: Prentice Hall Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 446 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has slight bow. Small stain to first few pages .

£ 43.00 Book Ref: MIS-003841
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Creative Review

Author: Anthony Smith Publisher: Creative Review

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 245mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 246 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: MIS-003842

Performance Related Pay for the 1990s

Author: Richard T. Greenhill Publisher: Director Books

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 240 x 165mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Good Binding:

Pages: 312 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very good condition. DJ has small scrape. The second edition of Performance Related pay, which has 
been thoroighly revised and updated, provides a comprehensive and authoritative guide to these and other issues 
and will help companies in setting up or improving remuneration packages in the 1990s. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: MIS-003843

The Economics of Technical Change and International Trade.

Author: Gioanni Dosi Publisher: New York University Press

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 155mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 303 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in excellant condition. This book highlights national patterns of technological advantage and their 
fundemental role in shaping both intertnational trade flows and the levels of income achieved by countries. 

£ 22.00 Book Ref: MIS-003844

An Outline of Crystal Morphology

Author: A. C. Bishop Publisher: Hutchinson & Co

Edition: Book Size: 125 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 314 Volumes: 1

Description: Cover is discoloured. Reading pages are clean and tidy. This book is primarily for Geology students and it 
combines theoretical background with factual information and practical help. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: MIS-003846

The Complete Reference Encyclopedia

Author: Publisher: Blitz Editions

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 954 Volumes: 1

Description: Pen inscription to ffep and is also creased. Very slight discolouration to pages.DJ is torn and partly missing to 
front. This encyclopedia has 25,000 entries. over 1.5 million words. over 7.500 biographies. 150 tables. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: MIS-003847

Electrical & Electronics Abstracts

Author: Publisher: Inspec

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Red cloth Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Science Abstracts series B. Volume88-91.  1985-1088.  Please 
enquire about postage as this is a heavy book. 

£ 30.00 Book Ref: MIS-003848

Electrical & Electronics Abstracts

Author: Publisher: Inspec

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 215mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Red Cloth Boards with Gilt Lettering to Spine. Book is in very good condition. . Science Abstracts Series B. 
Volume 88-91.  1985-1988.  Please enquire about postage as this is a heavy Book. 

£ 30.00 Book Ref: MIS-003849
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The Social Effects of free Market Policies

Author: Ian Taylor Publisher: St Martins Press

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 150mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 402 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very good condition. The Social Effects of free market policies is essential reding for students and 
teachers of sociology, social policy, comparative politics and welfare economics. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: MIS-003850

A History of Torture

Author: George Riley Scott Publisher: Senate Books

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 328 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are tatty and small rip to bottom of spine. Browning to pages. In this grimly fascinating book, George Ryley 
Scott chronicles the use of torture over a period of more than two thousand years. Through wide ranging 
research, and with over fifty illustrations, he builds up a picture of the techniques used, the extent to which they 
were practised, and the underlying psychology of the act. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: MIS-003851

Criminal Procedure in Nigeria

Author: Oluwatoyin Doherty Publisher: Blackstone Press

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 155mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 494 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in excellant condition. Law and Practice, Precedents, Forms, illustrations, diagrams and appendices are 
included in the book for an easier and interesting approach to an era of the law that is generally misconceived as 
difficult and boring. 

£ 22.00 Book Ref: MIS-003852

Who Was Who

Author: A C Black Publisher: A C Black

Edition: 5th or later Edition Book Size: 235 x 170mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 896 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in excellant condition. Who Was Who 1916-1928 is the second in a series of volumes composed of 
entries removed from who,s whoon account of death, the date of death being added at the end of each entry. This 
is vol 11 fifth edition. Please enquire about postage as this is a heavy Book. 

£ 30.00 Book Ref: MIS-003853

English Goldsmiths and their Marks

Author: Sir Charles James Jackson Publisher: Dover Publications

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 280 x 205mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 747 Volumes: 1

Description: Edgewear to corners and spine of Boards. Pen inscription to ffep. Endpages are slightly dirty. A History of the 
Goldsmiths and plate workers of England, Scotland, and Ireland. With over thirteen thousand marks Reproduced 
in facimile from Authentic examples of plate and Tables of date-letters and other hall-marks 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: MIS-003854

Speeches & Writings

Author: M.S.Gorbachov Publisher: Pergamon Press

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 175mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 227 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Book is in mint condition. General secretary of the CPSU and member of 
the presidium of the supreme soviet of thr USSR. This is volume 2. 

£ 14.00 Book Ref: MIS-003856
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The Redemption of Tycho Brahe

Author: Max Brod Publisher: Alfred A. Knopf

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 125mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 276 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Cloth Boards that are Marked and fadef to spine. Split to side of spine. Brown staining and foxing to fep. 
Pen inscription to ffep. Foxing to some pages. 

£ 25.00 Book Ref: MIS-003857

Plastics directory 1991-2

Author: A.M.Gallagher Publisher: Waterlow

Edition: Book Size: 295 x 210mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 755 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. Planning to invest in plant and equipment for the thermal treatment of plastic pellets. 

£ 80.00 Book Ref: MIS-003858

The Plays of Bernard Shaw

Author: Bernard Shaw Publisher: Constable   And Company

Edition: Book Size: 175 x 110mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 12

Description: Soft leather Boards with gilt lettering to front covers and spine. Browning to pages on all volumes.  There are 12 
volumes with various titles. Will seperate at £4.00 each. 

£ 52.00 Book Ref: MIS-003858

For further details of any of the books that you are interested in please contact Antiquarian Bookseller on 01752
670555 or e-mail info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk

All prices are plus postage and packaging (Based on the size / weight of your order and the method of delivery
chosen). E&OE
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